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Candidate's Information

Examination Number
Candidate's Name
Examination

Centre

Subject/Grade

MARKETING
ECONOMICS
GOVERNMENT

ISLAMIC STUDIES
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH
CIVIC EDUCATION
ARABIC

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
GENERAL MATHEMATICS
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WASSCE FOR SCHOOL CANDIDATES 2022
CITY COLLEGE, AUCHI

E8
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A1
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F9
C4
B2
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NOTE: If you have exhausted the allowable number of uses on your scratch card, you will be required to
purchase a new result checker card in order to continue checking your result online.
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